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Aldrin, John 
Computational Tools 
847-599-1203 
aldrin@computationaltools.com 
 
Brasche, Lisa 
Iowa State University - CNDE 
515-294-5227 
lbrasche@cnde.iastate.edu 
 
Broz, Alfred 
FAA/CSTA 
781-238-7105 
alfred.l.broz@faa.gov 
 
Buynak, Charles 
AFRL/RXLP 
937-255-9807 
charles.buynak@wpafb.af.mil 
 
Dreher, Tom 
Rolls-Royce 
317-230-2687 
thomas.c.dreher@rolls-royce.com 
 
Forsyth, David 
TRI/Austin 
512-263-2101 
dforsyth@tri-austin.com 
 
Goldfine, Neil 
JENTEK  
781-642-9666 
jentek@shore.net 
 
Gray, Irving 
NDE Technologies, Inc. 
434-973-0299 
irving.gray@ndetechnologies.com 
 
Hassan, Waled 
Honeywell 
602-231-7959 
waled.hassan@honeywell.com 
 
Hovey, Pete 
University of Dayton 
937-229-2964 
peter.hovey@notes.udayton.edu 
 
Jata, Kumar 
AFRL/RX 
937-623-6926 
kumar.jata@wpafb.af.mil 
 

Lindgren, Eric 
AFRL/RXLP 
937-255-6994 
eric.lindgren@wpafb.af.mil 
 
Locke, Don 
TEAM 
281-753-5617 
dlocke@teamindustrialservices.com 
 
Lupien, Vincent 
Acoustic Ideas 
781-621-8228 x 200 
vincent.lupien@acousticideas.com 
 
Mandache, Catalin 
National Research Council Canada 
613-991-2132 
catalin.mandache@nrc.ca 
 
Matzkanin, George 
TRI 
303-926-0582 
matzkanin@ntiac.com 
 
Miener, Michael 
Intergraph 
478-322-3259 
michael.miener@intergraph.com 
 
Sabbagh, Elias 
Victor Technologies 
812-339-8273 
elias@sabbagh.com 
 
Sabbagh, Harold A. 
Victor Technologies  
812-339-8273 
has@sabbagh.com 
 
Smith, Kevin 
Pratt & Whitney 
860-565-2153 
kevin.d.smith@pw.utc.com 
 
Spencer, Floyd 
Sandia National Labs 
505-844-5647 
fwspenc@sandia.gov 
 
Tan, Mark 
Intergraph 
478-322-3200 
mark.tan@intergraph.com 
 

Thompson, Bruce 
Iowa State University – CNDE 
515-294-8152 
thompsonrb@cnde.iastate.edu 
 
Todorov, Evgueni 
EWI 
614-688-5268 
etodorov@ewi.org 
 
Washabaugh, Andrew 
JENTEK 
619-421-8139 
washabaugh@alum.mit.edu 
 
Zhu, Weidong 
University of Maryland 
410-455-3394 
wzhu@umbc.edu 
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